Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES

(Other Instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136

Expires August 31, 1985

UNITED STATES					
DEPARTMENT OF T	THE INTERIOR				

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR				5. LEARE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.				
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT					SF-080099			
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEEPEN,	OR PLUG I	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME		
	NILL 🗵	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	ck 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
WELL -	NELL X OTHER		SINGLE Zone	MULTII ZONE	PLE _	8. FARM OR LEASE NAMEGAS COMF		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR						A.L. Elliott		
	Amoco I	Production	Co.			9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						1		
501 Airp	ort Drive, E	Farmington	, N M 8	37401		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
	deport location clearly at					Basin Dakota		
1810'	FNL x 1625'	FWL R	-CEI	VED		11. ESC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. 201			MAR 18	1985		se/nw Sec. 14,T29N,R9W		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES 12 miles 6	east of Blanc	POREAL	OF LEND	MANAGEMENT		12. COUNTY OF PARISH 18. STATE San Juan N.M.		
10. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED® LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any)		1625'	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 160			PF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL W 320 312, 69		
		1500'E	E 7578'			et of Cable Tools		
			LING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE ECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* As soon as permitted		
23.		PROPERTY REQU	REMERISEM	ENTING PROGRA	This	action is subject to administrative		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING					al pursuantito 30cffR,290.		
12-¼"	9-5/8"	32.2#, H				cu ft Class B		
8-3/4"	7"	20#, K-5	5 34	3430' 850 Cu. Ft Class B				
6-14"	4-12"	10.5#, K			1170 cu ft Class B			

Amoco proposes to drill the above well to further develop the Basin Dakota reservoir. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. UPon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is dedicated to El Paso Natural Gas under contract NO. 56742.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any

, and the second	_	the second secon
BIGNED Sive Husband	Adm. Supervisor	2-27-85
(This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	TITLE	MAY 3 1 1985 /s/ J. Stan McKee
ر _ک	NMOCC	AREA MANAGER

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY NO MINERALS DEPARTMENT

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

		// CT-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-				,
Operator AMO	CO PRODUCTION	COMPANY	ANNIE L. EI	LLIOTT "F	n	Well No.
Unii Letter	Section	Township	Range	County		
Actual Footage L	14	29 N	9 W	L	San Juan	
1	310 feet from the	NORTH line and	1625 tee	t from the	WEST	line
Ground Level Ele	w. Producing F	ormation	Pool		Dedica	sted Acreage:
6445	Dako		Basin Da			320
I. Outline	the acreage dedic	ated to the subject w	ell by colored pencil o	r hachure m	arks on the plat	below.
	than one lease is and royalty).	s dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and ide	ntify the ow	nership thereof	(both as to working
		different ownership is unitization, force-pooli		have the int	erests of all o	wners been consoli-
		·				
Yes	No II	answer is "yes;" type o	consolidation			
If answe	r is "no," list the	owners and tract desc	riptions which have so	tually been	consolidated. (Use reverse side of
	if necessary.)	7				
		ned to the well until all e)or until a non-standar				
•				,	ned been appro	ved by the Division
fi -			ı	Ti	CERT	TFICATION
	1	1	1			
	!					hat the Information com-
11	i				best of my knowle	rue and complete to the
	! %			5 <u> </u>	2/-1/	
11.			JUN 0 4 1985		Name	would.
			TOW. DI			band
1100	1		DIST. 3	V. '	Position Adm. Supe:	rvisor
1625	5			1 -	Company	
	! !				moco Prod	uction Co.
11	Ì		1		2-27-8	5
H	1	14	<u> </u>		GAR	V C
					11	Was provided from field
1 .	I		i		she ship ele	
1	ì		1		ल्ले के निर्म	12 80 Jun 80 mm 01
1	1		_ 1	.	المراجعة المراجعة	tion, on the same of my
	1	ITE	CEIVED		know horse and be	AL LAND SU
#			AR 1 3 1985		OTON	AL UNI
	i				ate Surveyed	
	i	MINIO	F LAW WANTED		December	
	₹ }		i .	R	legistered Prolossiond/or Lynd Surveyo	onal Engineer V
	1		i i		4.12.4	
L			<u> </u>		Gary D. \	/ann
330 000	10 1370 1050 107	10 2310 2040 2000	1300 1000 30		7016	
		2000	1300 1000 90	9 1	7010	

100

はなりは、これにはいいないのでは、これでは、